Delridge Community Center

Fall Classes Startinge this Month
Call (206)684-7423 to register

2016 FALL HOURS OF OPERATION

Mon/Wed 9a.m.-8p.m.
Tue/Thu 12noon-8p.m.
Friday 11la.m.-6p.m.
Sat/Sun CLOSED
PRESCHOOL

TEENY TUNES- INFANT/PARENT MUSIC
Ages 6 months-2 years

09/12-10/31 Mon 10:30-11:15a.m. $60

TEENY TUNES- TODDLER MUSIC

Ages 3-5

09/12-10/31 Mon 11:30a.m.-12:15p.m. $60

CREATIVE DANCE

Ages 2-4

09/06-9/27 Tue 4:15-5p.m. $28
5-5:45p.m. $28

CAPOEIRA FOR TOTS

Ages 3-5

09/07-09/28 Wed 4:30-5p.m. $24

TOT SPORTS: PARENT & CHILD NEW

Ages 1.5-3 years

09/20-10/25 Tue 1-1:45p.m. $69

Ages 3-5 years

09/20-10/25 Tue 2-2:45p.m. $69

11/01-12/13 Tue 2-2:45p.m. $69

YOUTH

ACROBATICS AND CIRCUS ARTS

Ages 5-7

09/08-10/27 Thu 5:45-6:30p.m. $35

Ages 8-10

09/08-10/27 Thu 6:30-7:15p.m. $35



JR CHEF - AROUND THE WORLD TREATS AND EATS/HOLIDAY COOKING
Ages 8-12
09/13-10/18 Tue 4:30-6p.m. $72

PRE-BALLET
Ages 4-6
09/06-10/25 Tue 5:45-6:30p.m. $ 56

BALLET 1
Ages 5-7
09/06-10/25 Tue 6:30-7:15p.m. $ 56

CAPOEIRA FOR KIDS
Ages 6-10
09/07-09/28 Wed 5:15-6p.m. $32

MIXXEDFIT NEW
Ages 6-14
09/12-09/26 Mon 5:30-6:30p.m. $30

PIANO INSTRUCTION
Ages 5 and older

9/12-9/26 Mon 4-7p.m. $60
YOUTH MEDIA PRODUCERS — Computer lab

11/3-12/15 Thu 6:30-7:45p.m. No Fee
ADULT

CAPOEIRA NEW

Ages 16 and older

09/07-09/28 Wed 6:15-7p.m. $32
LATIN DANCE NEW

Ages 16 and older

09/22-10/27 Thu 6:15-7:15p.m. $60
MIXXEDFIT NEW

Ages 16 and older

09/12-09/26 Mon 6:30-7:30p.m. $30
WAKE UP YOGA NEW — will start in October
Ages 16 and older

10/05-10/26 Wed 9:15-10:15a.m. $40

ZUMBA DANCE AND FITNESS
Ages 16 and older
09/01-9/29 T/TH 7:30-8:30p.m. $48



